
Rang No Nom Prénom Cat Temps

1 207 LAFLAMME AROUSSEN M35-44 43:53

2 648 JEANNOTTE ERIC M35-44 44:03

3 601 HARVEY NICOLAS M17-34 44:49

4 602 BOYER MATIS M17-34 46:08

5 650 MERCIER ARNAUD M17-34 46:11

6 84 ROUSSEAU SEBASTIEN M35-44 46:12

7 137 DIONNE JEAN-FRANCOIS M35-44 46:58

8 604 HAMEL OLIVIER M17-34 47:03

9 140 MICHAUD PIERRE-LUC M17-34 47:18

10 135 LAFLAMME JEREMY MU17 47:23

11 641 LEDUC JEAN-FRANÇOIS M35-44 47:41

12 624 MOREL MAXIM M35-44 47:58

13 623 MOREL JEREMY M17-34 48:25

14 410 Blais Eric M45-54 48:26

15 610 LANOUETTE MATTHIEU M35-44 49:01

16 617 DE LA SABLONNIERE JULIEN M17-34 49:06

17 612 REGLAIN PATRICK M45-54 49:13

18 621 PICARD GUILLAUME M35-44 49:29

19 608 LAJOIE CLAUDE M55+ 50:43

20 637 BELLEY SIMON M17-34 50:50

21 236 Larivière Jérôme M35-44 51:37

22 627 MESSIER SYLVAIN M45-54 43:59 -1tr

23 647 DUFOUR WILLIAM M17-34 44:02 -1tr

24 408 CHANG CARLOS M35-44 44:04 -1tr

25 636 POULIOT PHILIPPE M17-34 44:25 -1tr

26 643 SABATINO SIMON M35-44 44:39 -1tr

27 116 BOULIANNE VINCENT M17-34 44:56 -1tr

28 615 TARTAGLIA TREVOR M17-34 44:59 -1tr

29 407 BROUILLARD LOUIS CHARLES MU17 45:06 -1tr

30 626 ROUSSEAU STEVE M45-54 45:35 -1tr

31 606 GAGNÉ FRANCIS M17-34 45:37 -1tr

32 406 PETIT JULIEN M17-34 45:59 -1tr

33 603 MIGNOT JEAN SEBASTIEN M35-44 46:25 -1tr

34 609 LANOUETTE ARNAUD MU13 47:02 -1tr

35 616 BOUCHARD CHARLES M17-34 48:11 -1tr

36 625 MOREL ELLIOT MU17 49:40 -1tr

37 619 SAVARD DANIEL M35-44 50:09 -1tr

39 645 CARRIER STEVE M45-54 52:28 -1tr

40 409 FORTIN ALICIA F17-34 47:19 -2tr

41 620 SAVARD CHARLES OLIVIER MU13 50:09 -2tr
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405 CATERINI LORENZO M55+ DNF

614 TELLIER FRANCIS M35-44 DNF

646 LEVESQUE VINCENT M17-34 DNF

Rang No Nom Prénom Cat Temps

1 609 LANOUETTE ARNAUD MU13 47:02 -1tr

2 620 SAVARD CHARLES OLIVIER MU13 50:09 -2tr

1 135 LAFLAMME JEREMY MU17 47:23

2 407 BROUILLARD LOUIS CHARLES MU17 45:06 -1tr

3 625 MOREL ELLIOT MU17 49:40 -1tr

1 409 FORTIN ALICIA F17-34 47:19 -2tr

1 601 HARVEY NICOLAS M17-34 44:49

2 602 BOYER MATIS M17-34 46:08

3 650 MERCIER ARNAUD M17-34 46:11

4 604 HAMEL OLIVIER M17-34 47:03

5 140 MICHAUD PIERRE-LUC M17-34 47:18

6 623 MOREL JEREMY M17-34 48:25

7 617 DE LA SABLONNIERE JULIEN M17-34 49:06

8 637 BELLEY SIMON M17-34 50:50

9 647 DUFOUR WILLIAM M17-34 44:02 -1tr

10 636 POULIOT PHILIPPE M17-34 44:25 -1tr

11 116 BOULIANNE VINCENT M17-34 44:56 -1tr

12 615 TARTAGLIA TREVOR M17-34 44:59 -1tr

13 606 GAGNÉ FRANCIS M17-34 45:37 -1tr

14 406 PETIT JULIEN M17-34 45:59 -1tr

15 616 BOUCHARD CHARLES M17-34 48:11 -1tr

646 LEVESQUE VINCENT M17-34 DNF

1 207 LAFLAMME AROUSSEN M35-44 43:53

2 648 JEANNOTTE ERIC M35-44 44:03

3 84 ROUSSEAU SEBASTIEN M35-44 46:12

4 137 DIONNE JEAN-FRANCOIS M35-44 46:58

5 641 LEDUC JEAN-FRANÇOIS M35-44 47:41

6 624 MOREL MAXIM M35-44 47:58

7 610 LANOUETTE MATTHIEU M35-44 49:01

8 621 PICARD GUILLAUME M35-44 49:29

9 236 Larivière Jérôme M35-44 51:37
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10 408 CHANG CARLOS M35-44 44:04 -1tr

11 643 SABATINO SIMON M35-44 44:39 -1tr

12 603 MIGNOT JEAN SEBASTIEN M35-44 46:25 -1tr

13 619 SAVARD DANIEL M35-44 50:09 -1tr

614 TELLIER FRANCIS M35-44 DNF

1 410 Blais Eric M45-54 48:26

2 612 REGLAIN PATRICK M45-54 49:13

3 627 MESSIER SYLVAIN M45-54 43:59 -1tr

4 626 ROUSSEAU STEVE M45-54 45:35 -1tr

5 645 CARRIER STEVE M45-54 52:28 -1tr

1 608 LAJOIE CLAUDE M55+ 50:43

405 CATERINI LORENZO M55+ DNF


